Hockeyettan Norra

KALIX™

Referee (s)

Jimmy Andersson Jens Dyrlind
Goalkeepers GP GPI
1 RONNESTAL David 19 8
40 CARLSSON Jacob 17 11
1st Line GP G
RD 21 VON GERDTEN Robert 11 1
LD 5 ABRAHAMSSON Viktor 15 0
RW, 8 RUNBJER Filip 16 9
CE | 28 SELSTROM Oliver 19 5
LW 12 LUNDBERG Liam 12 1
2nd Line GP G
RD 4 KOHLSTROM Oscar 19 2
LD | 29 HEDKVIST Rasmus 19 1
RW, 2 ELOMAA Elias 19 3
CE 9 HELLDEN Adam 17 2
LW 25 SATERI Albin 7 2
3rd Line GP G
RD| 26 CLAESSON Anton 18 1
LD 3 IDEBACK Noah 19 2
RW 17 BURMAN Alexander
CE 83 VAHAKANGAS Kie 19 7
LW/ 11 SURIYUTH Andrew 19 6
4th Line GP G
RD ' 7 KIHL David 19 0
LD
RW 16 PERSSON Adam 14 0
CE 24 EKBLAD Alfons 10 2
LW/ 31 LINDQVIST-NILSSON 17 5
Extra players GP G
R | 18 PAVLOVICS Rainers 15 0

Head Coach
Marcus Ittonen

Missing players

R | 18 PAVLOVICS Rainers
CE | 19 LINDBACK Filip

R |20 ROGALEVS Daniils
LW 22 STENSSON Oliwer
CE 27 BJORCK William

Assistant Coach

SO

- g o wow> ole

— > O DK O JWwWar

oD Wk A~

Lineup

Kalix HC - Norrtalje IK
PART Arena

W GAA SVS%
3,02 89,09

+/-
0
-4

— - -
NS Ewa
= 00 W

P+
9 -1
4 -3
10 0
8§ -3
2 2
TP +-
6 8
4 6
13 1
12 2
TP +-
1 2
4 5
7 6
8 0
TP +-
2 | -4

Lucas Backman Lundback

GP
15
12
12
14
19

—NN o —o®

A

AN == D

P +-
2 4
7 4
1 0
33
71

4
6 2,44 90,88
P TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Linesman
Josef Johansson

Goalkeepers
39 STORAKERS Hugo
32 DANELL Anton

1st Line

RD 24 MATTSSON Max

LD 79 NYSTROM Teodor
RW 62 MELIN Gabriel

CE 7 FAGERSTROM Olle

LW 31 ODMAN-HADZINIKO

2nd Line

RD 18 BIORKMAN Dennis
LD 5 HAKANSSON Elvin
RW 72 LEIJON Carl

CE 19 LINDQUIST Love
LW 96 KULL Melker

3rd Line

RD 59 DAHLIN Calle

LD 33 SJOLUND Linus

RW 13 WIITA-ADAMSSON G
CE 17 CHETVERIKOV Vladi
LW 25 ANDERSSON Erik

4th Line

RD 20 JANSSON Anton

LD

RW 86 BLOMQVIST Rasmus
CE 71 FORSSTROM Theodor
LW 10 LORENTZON Carl

Extra players
LW 98 HEDLUND Linus

Head Coach
Anders Soderstrom

Missing players

RD 40 LIEBSCHNER Jonn
RD 68 ABERG Linus

CE| 91 CARLQVIST Emil
LW| 98 HEDLUND Linus

2026-01-03 16:00

GP GPI SO W GAA SVS%
19 8 0 3 3,66 9043
19 11 1 6 2,88 92,16
GP G A TP +/- TOI Avg.
18 0 3 3 2 00:00
18 0 1 1 -10 00:00
18 6 7 13 -5 00:00
19 6 & 14 -2 00:00
19 5 & 13 -5 00:00
GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg.
18 0 6 6 2 00:00
12 2 4 6 -2 00:00
19 7 3 10 5 00:00
16 3 1 4 4 00:00
19 4 & 12 -1 00:00
GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg.
19 2 7 9 -1 00:00
19 3 5 8 -3 00:00
17 2 3 5 -9 00:00
17 3 7 10 -7 00:00
9 1 3 4 -2 00:00
GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg.
0 0 0 0 0 00:00
3 0 0 0 -6 00:00
17 0 2 2 -3 00:00
19 2 0 2 -4 00:00
GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg.
18 0 0 0 -9 00:00

Assistant Coach
Richard Nilsson-Sahlin

GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg.
9 0 0 0 -1/ 00:00
15 0 1 1 | -6 00:00
12 3 4 7 4  00:00
18 0 0 0 -9 00:00



