



Kalix HC - Norrtälje IK

PART Arena



Referee (s)		Linesman	
Jimmy Andersson	Jens Dyrland	Josef Johansson	

Goalkeepers	GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%	Goalkeepers	GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%
1 RONNESTÅL David	19	8	0	4	3,02	89,09	39 STORÅKERS Hugo	19	8	0	3	3,66	90,43
40 CARLSSON Jacob	17	11	0	6	2,44	90,88	32 DANELL Anton	19	11	1	6	2,88	92,16
1st Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	1st Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 21 VON GERDTEN Robert	11	1	3	4	0	00:00	RD 24 MATTSSON Max	18	0	3	3	2	00:00
LD 5 ABRAHAMSSON Viktor	15	0	3	3	-4	00:00	LD 79 NYSTRÖM Teodor	18	0	1	1	-10	00:00
RW 8 RUNBJER Filip	16	9	5	14	3	00:00	RW 62 MELIN Gabriel	18	6	7	13	-5	00:00
CE 28 SELSTRÖM Oliver	19	5	5	10	8	00:00	CE 7 FAGERSTRÖM Olle	19	6	8	14	-2	00:00
LW 12 LUNDBERG Liam	12	1	1	2	1	00:00	LW 31 ÖDMAN-HADZINIKO	19	5	8	13	-5	00:00
2nd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	2nd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 4 KOHLSTRÖM Oscar	19	2	7	9	-1	00:00	RD 18 BJÖRKMAN Dennis	18	0	6	6	2	00:00
LD 29 HEDKVIST Rasmus	19	1	3	4	-3	00:00	LD 5 HÅKANSSON Elvin	12	2	4	6	-2	00:00
RW 2 ELOMAA Elias	19	3	7	10	0	00:00	RW 72 LEIJON Carl	19	7	3	10	5	00:00
CE 9 HELLDÉN Adam	17	2	6	8	-3	00:00	CE 19 LINDQUIST Love	16	3	1	4	4	00:00
LW 25 SÅTERI Albin	7	2	0	2	-2	00:00	LW 96 KULL Melker	19	4	8	12	-1	00:00
3rd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	3rd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 26 CLAESSION Anton	18	1	5	6	8	00:00	RD 59 DAHLIN Calle	19	2	7	9	-1	00:00
LD 3 IDEBÄCK Noah	19	2	2	4	6	00:00	LD 33 SJÖLUND Linus	19	3	5	8	-3	00:00
RW 17 BURMAN Alexander							RW 13 WIITA-ADAMSSON G	17	2	3	5	-9	00:00
CE 83 VÄHÄKANGAS Kie	19	7	6	13	1	00:00	CE 17 CHETVERIKOV Vladi	17	3	7	10	-7	00:00
LW 11 SURIYUTH Andrew	19	6	6	12	2	00:00	LW 25 ANDERSSON Erik	9	1	3	4	-2	00:00
4th Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	4th Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 7 KIHLL David	19	0	1	1	-2	00:00	RD 20 JANSSON Anton	0	0	0	0	0	00:00
LD							LD						
RW 16 PERSSON Adam	14	0	4	4	5	00:00	RW 86 BLOMQVIST Rasmus	3	0	0	0	-6	00:00
CE 24 EKBLAD Alfons	10	2	5	7	6	00:00	CE 71 FORSSTRÖM Theodor	17	0	2	2	-3	00:00
LW 31 LINDQVIST-NILSSON	17	5	3	8	0	00:00	LW 10 LORENTZON Carl	19	2	0	2	-4	00:00
Extra players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	Extra players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
R 18 PAVLOVICS Rainers	15	0	2	2	-4	00:00	LW 98 HEDLUND Linus	18	0	0	0	-9	00:00
Head Coach	Assistant Coach		Head Coach	Assistant Coach									
Marcus Ittonen	Lucas Bäckman Lundbäck		Anders Söderström	Richard Nilsson-Sahlin									
Missing players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	Missing players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
R 18 PAVLOVICS Rainers	15	0	2	2	-4	00:00	RD 40 LIEBSCHNER Jonn	9	0	0	0	-1	00:00
CE 19 LINDBÄCK Filip	12	1	6	7	-4	00:00	RD 68 ÅBERG Linus	15	0	1	1	-6	00:00
R 20 ROGALEVS Daniils	12	0	1	1	0	00:00	CE 91 CARLQVIST Emil	12	3	4	7	4	00:00
LW 22 STENSSON Oliwer	14	2	1	3	-3	00:00	LW 98 HEDLUND Linus	18	0	0	0	-9	00:00
CE 27 BJÖRCK William	19	1	6	7	1	00:00							